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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. O ‘Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 ‘"Old-time Music Mall’
2.30 In Holiday Mood
3. 0 Revels, Recitals and Rhythm3.40 Band music4.0 Jack Benny (U.S.A. pro-Ager
4.30 Cafe music
6. O Children’s = session (BigBrother Bill)5.45 Dinnér music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 8.0 a.m. and 9.0 a.m. on Sun-
day
«. O Local news service
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"The Secret of Susanna’ (Wolf-Ferrari)7.34 Dora Labbette and Hubert
Eisdell (vocal),"The Sweetest Flower thatBlows" (Hawley), ‘Marigold’
(Besly)
7.40 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
"Fluttering Birds’ (Gennin)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The ABC Light Orchestra,
Music. from. the ga "ByCandlelight" (James)
8. 8 David Lloyd (tenor), with
male trio,
Welsh National Songs8.14 Basil Cameron and Hast-
ings Municipal Orchestra,
Welsh Rhapsody (German)8.26 Jeannette MacDonald (so-
prano),
"WwWhen I Have Sung My Songs’
(Charles), "Love Me To--night"(Rodgers)
$8.32 The Salon Orchestra,
"The Gondoliers’ (Nevin),"Love Sends a Little Gift of
Roses" (arr, Green), ‘CapriceViennois" (Kreisler)
8.41 Raymond Newell (bari-
tone), :

"Our Land" (Rome), ‘When
the Home Bells Ring Again’
(Haydn Wood), "Ths Skipper"
(Hudson)
8.50 Plaza Theatre Orchestra, |

"The Gipsy Suite" (German)
8.58 Station. notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Tommy Dorsey Show
(U.S.A. programme)
19. 0 Sports summary
410.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
10.560 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS .
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN/O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "The Woman Without. a
Name"8.0 Variety
8.30 "Parker of the Yard"9.0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7.0, 7:45,8.45a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: "Girl of
the Ballet’
1.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Happy New Year!
6.15 March Time
6. 0 "Live,’ Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
¥¢
War Review

6.41. List of mames of men
speaking in the Radio Maga-
zine broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on
Sunday
6.45 "Gay ’Nineties" Medley
6.50 To-day’s sports results
7. O Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Steps Up for Astaire"
(A BBC production)
8.30 Dance music
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Late sporting9.30 For the Musical Connols-
seur: "The Prospect Before Us"
(Boyes, arr. Lambert), Sad-
ler’s Wells Orchestra (ConstantLambert)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. January I |
IZB wita om
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. O Recent reicases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Calling All Girls!
Sincerely Yours
Duffy’s Tavern
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeamsape!

5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 Intermission
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5&5 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody10.0 New dance hits from
overseas
10.45 Jam and Jive
11, 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
10. 0 The Gardening session
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News |2.0 Variety and Sports Fiashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
Second Sports Summary
The Hit Parade
Tales and Legends: The

Story of Fundevolgel6.0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!745 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
41. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time (continued) _

37, CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day's we

yng
(The Toff)

10.15 Movie Magazin
411.30 Gardening porn (David)12. O Luncheon session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We for Freedom
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes

op

ws

4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody: (first
broadcast)
9.30 For the Stay at Homes
10. 0 Dann Dunn, Secret Opera-tive, No. 48
11. 0 London News

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 The Hit Parade
5. 0 The Children’s session, inecluding a. presentation by théJunior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Ai&®6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5& Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Time Out
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Singer and: the Song
(first broadcast)
10. 0 Band Wagon
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

1

"PALMERSTON Nth.
1400ke, = 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 \ Health talk8. O Sports preview (Fred Mure-
phy)
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred Mure
phy7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.30 Saturday Night Special
(Old Scottish Songs)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time

MOTHPRUF
really does kill MOTHS
and SILVERFISH

The deadly little Auttering mothcandestroylargeareasofbeautifulfabric. carpets,clothing;etc:Stopit! Destroy every egg and mothwith Mothpruf: It will not harm
delicate fabrics~butasprayOrrubwill killall moths and silverfish:

spray or rub on M23

FURNITURE,FABRICS,
CLOTHING, CARPETS

MOTHPRUF
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are NOw employed on essential work

WhenVictory is won
then thosethingsYou need
and deserve will be yours_
Better NEECO APPLIANCES N2.43
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